
Y11 ASSESSMENTS - JANUARY 2023

Day Date Start Length Component Code

Mon 21st November 2022 TBA
20mins 

approx
Spanish Speaking Mock 8698S

Tue 22nd November 2022 TBA
20mins 

approx
Spanish Speaking Mock 8698S

Wed 23th November 2022 08:30 02:15 Engineering practical – 21141K

Wed 23th November 2022 10:45 01:15 Sport on-line EXAM - 20586E

Thu 24th November 2022 08:30 02:15 Engineering practical – 21141K

Fri 25th November 2022 08:30 01:30 Engineering written – 21141K

Fri 25th November 2022 08:30 01:15 Child Development – R018

Fri 25th November 2022 10:45 01:15 Creative I-Media – R081

Fri 25th November 2022 10:45 01:00 Music – 21512E

Mon 28th November 2022 TBA
20mins 

approx
Spanish Speaking Mock 8698S

Tue 29th November 2022 TBA
20mins 

approx
Spanish Speaking Mock 8698S

Wed 30th November 2022 10:45 01:15 Sport on-line EXAM - 20586E

Wed 7th December 2022 08:30 04:00 Food Practical

Wed 7th December 2022 10:45 01:15 Sport on-line EXAM - 20586E

Frid  9th December 2022 08:30 04:00 Food Practical

Mon 9th January 2023 09:00 01:15 Creative IMedia EXAM

Mon 9th January 2023 10:45 01:45 Biology & Comb Science

Tue 10th January 2023 08:30 02:00*   English Language P2

Tue 10th January 2023 10:45 01:00 Geography P1

Wed 11th January 2023 09:00 01:15 Child Development EXAM

Wed 11th January 2023 10:45 00:50 RE P1

Thu 12th January 2023 09:00 01:00 Music EXAM

Thu 12th January 2023 10:45 01:30 Business P1

Fri 13th January 2023 08:30 01:30 Maths P1/4

Fri 13th January 2023 10:45

01:20/01:4

5 Spanish L&R

Mon 16th January 2023 08:30 01:45 Chemistry & Comb Science

Mon 16th January 2023 10:45 01:30 Geography P2 

Tue 17th January 2023 08:30 02:00* English Literature P1

Tue 17th January 2023 10:45 00:50 RE P2

Wed 18th January 2023 08:30 02:00* History  

Wed 18th January 2023 10:45 01:30 Maths P2/5

Thu 19th January 2023 08:30 01:45 Physics 

Thu 19th January 2023 10:45 01:45 Hospitality&Catering

Fri 20th January 2023 08:30 04:00 Art

Mon 23rd January 2023 08:30 04:00 Photography

Tue 24th January 2023 08:30 04:00 3D Design

Mon - 

Thu 30th Jan -2nd Feb 08:30 02:25 Engineering Practical EXAM
Fri 3rd February 2023 09:00 01:30 Engineering Written EXAM
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